  IMAGE SENSOR SOLUTIONS
D E V I C E
P E R F O R M A N C E
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
KAF -0402E/ME
768 (H) x 512 (V)
Enhanced Response Full-Frame
CCD

w w w . k o d a k . c o m / g o / i m a g e r s    5 8 5 - 7 2 2 - 4 3 8 5    E m a i l :  i m a g e r s @ k o d a k . c o m   14
 IMAGE SENSOR SOLUTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Available Part Configurations
  Type Description Glass Configuration
KAF-0402E Monochrome
KAF-0402ME Monochrome, microlens
Please contact Image Sensor Solutions for available part numbers.
Address all inquiries and purchase orders to:
Image Sensor Solutions
Eastman Kodak Company
Rochester, New York  14650-2010
Phone: (585) 722-4385
Fax: (585) 477-4947
E-mail: imagers@kodak.com
Kodak reserves the right to change any information contained herein without notice. All information
furnished by Kodak is believed to be accurate.
WARNING:  LIFE SUPPORT APPLICATIONS POLICY
Kodak image sensors are not authorized for and should not be used within Life Support Systems without
the specific written consent of the Eastman Kodak Company. Product warranty is limited to replacement
of defective components and does not cover injury or property or other consequential damages.
K A F - 0 4 0 2 E / M E  R e v .  1
w w w . k o d a k . c o m / g o / i m a g e r s    5 8 5 - 7 2 2 - 4 3 8 5    E m a i l :  i m a g e r s @ k o d a k . c o m   15
 IMAGE SENSOR SOLUTIONS
Physical Description
Package Drawing
Figure 8 Package dimensions
K A F - 0 4 0 2 E / M E  R e v .  1
w w w . k o d a k . c o m / g o / i m a g e r s    5 8 5 - 7 2 2 - 4 3 8 5    E m a i l :  i m a g e r s @ k o d a k . c o m   16
 IMAGE SENSOR SOLUTIONS
REVISION  CHANGES
Revision
Number
Release
Date Description of Changes
A 11/11/02 Initial release; modifications to existing KAF-0402 spec with
new format from KAF-1402E spec
B 1/6/03 New spectral response data.
1 1/27/03 First formal release.
K A F - 0 4 0 2 E / M E  R e v .  1
w w w . k o d a k . c o m / g o / i m a g e r s    5 8 5 - 7 2 2 - 4 3 8 5    E m a i l :  i m a g e r s @ k o d a k . c o m   17